No. of students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2011-12) 774 742 (2012-13) 0 (2014-15) 689 518 800000 (Eight
Lakhs Only)

138

(2012-13) 825 799 (2013-14) 0 (2015-16) 753 591 900000 (Nine
Lakhs Only)

151

(2013-14) 910 864 (2014-15) 0 (2016-17) 826 623 980000 (Nine
Lakhs Eighty
Thousand Only)

182

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake
in the year

No. of first year
students admitted
in the year

Academic
Year

No. of students
admitted through
Lateral entry

Academic
Year

No. of students
graduating in
minimum stipulated
time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of
placed graduates per
annum (Amount in
Rs.)

No. of
students
selected for
Higher Studies

(2010-11) 79 54 (2011-12) 0 (2014-15) 51 41 625000 (Six Lakhs
Twenty Five Thousand
Only)

10

(2011-12) 79 55 (2012-13) 0 (2015-16) 49 21 589000 (Five Lakhs
Eighty Nine Thousand
Only)

28

(2012-13) 50 36 (2013-14) 0 (2016-17) 34 13 480000 (Four Lakhs
Eighty Thousand
Only)

21

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in
the year

Academic
Year

No. of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2013-14) 1166 1097 (2014-15) 841 371 600000 (Six Lakhs Only) 168

(2014-15) 1030 939 (2015-16) 835 411 630000 (Six Lakhs Thirty
Thousand Only)

167

(2015-16) 1030 919 (2016-17) 752 305 800000 (Eight Lakhs Only) 170

PG-Integrated [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic
Year

No. of first year
students intake in the
year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

of students graduating
in minimum stipulated time

No. of
students
placed

Median salary of placed
graduates (Amount in Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher
Studies

(2010-11) 302 227 (2014-15) 191 122 1000000 (Ten Lakhs Only) 23

(2011-12) 302 259 (2015-16) 233 157 1050000 (Ten Lakhs Fifty
Thousand Only)

29

(2012-13) 284 264 (2016-17) 231 155 935000 (Nine Lakhs Thirty
Five Thousand Only)

38

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2016-17; Students admitted in the academic year 2017-18 should no be entered here).

Total Students

Full Time 1685

Part Time 131

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)